

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4217 of 2018

With

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1 of 2018

=====

MUKESHKUMAR JIVRAJBHAI KALA

Versus

ISHWARBHAI HARIBHAI RABARI

=====

Appearance:

MR TUSHAR L SHETH(3920) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1

for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1,10,2,2.1,2.1.1,2.2,2.2.1,2.3,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE B.N. KARIA

Date : 01/11/2018

ORAL ORDER

Draft amendment is allowed. Necessary amendment shall
be carried out forthwith.

Stand over to 20th November 2018.

(B.N. KARIA, J)

ksdarji